APES Calendar Unit 11
	Friday, April 19
Monday, April 22
	Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24
	Thursday, April 25
Friday, April 26

	Bellringer: 
· Citizen Scientists

In Class:
· Powerpoint: Major Hazards – Biological & Chemical 
· Article: Pesticides & Child Development in Mexico’s Yaqui Valley

HW: 
· Read Chapter 17 (pgs 436-462)
· SGQ/C17 (1-20)

	Bellringer: 
· Digging Garbage: The Archaeology of Solid Waste

In Class:
· LAB: LD-50
· Powerpoint: Solid & HHHHazardous Waste

HW:
· Read Chapter 21 (pgs 557-563)
· [bookmark: _GoBack]SGQ/C19 (1-9)

	Bellringer: 
· Paper or Plastic

In Class:
· Powerpoint: Reusing, Recycling, and Dealing with Waste
· VIDEO: Trash Inc – The Secret Life of Garbage Ghana Digital Dumping Ground
· Article: Transforming New York’s Fresh Kills Landfills

HW: 
· Read Chapter 21 (pgs 564-582)
· SGQ/C19 (10-27)


	Monday, April 29
Tuesday, April 30
	Wednesday, May 1
Thursday, May 2
	Friday, May 3
Monday, May 6

	Bellringer: 
· Study for Test

In Class:
· TEST: Chapter 17 & 21

HW: 
· Review for AP Test

	REVIEW FOR AP TEST
5/6/13

	REVIEW FOR AP TEST
5/6/13





